Start

1/1/2014
2/4/2014
3/4/2014
4/2/2014
2/8/2014
5/10/2014

End
Date

Course/ Sec

Deposit

1/1/2014 FIRS
2/27/2014 FIRT100801B

4/1/2014 FIRT104001C
4/16/2014 FIRT100201C

2/8/2014 FIRT109102B
5/10/2014 FIRT109103C

Excellence Fund Report 2014
Reporting Period:
January 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

Course Title
Balance from 2012 Excellence Fund Year

Total Excellence Fund with Deposits

Name

Fire Inspector |
Fire Inspector Il
Plan Examiner |
Driver/Operator Pump Ops Class
Driver/Operator Pump Ops Class

Total Amount of Excellence Fund Used

Balance

Amount
$57,534.00
$ -
$57,534.00
Cost
$ 495.00
$ 465.00
$ 375.00
$ 1,815.00
$ 1,155.00
$ 4,305.00

$53,229.00



